2045 1,143,113 0 0 1,143,113 1,033,000 20,000 1,053,000 90,113 1,904,533 2045
2046 1,143,113 0 1,037,200 2,180,313 1,034,800 20,000 1,054,800 1,125,513 3,030,045 2046
2047 1,143,113 0 0 1,143,113 20,000 20,000 1,123,113 4,153,158 2047
2048 1,143,113 0 0 1,143,113 20,000 20,000 1,123,113 5,276,271 2048

Total 25,275,489 3,025,000 190,000 0 0 1,037,200 29,527,689 314,375 396,250 736,313 20,688,433 0 334,800 0 0 500,000 701,248 580,000 24,251,419 Total

Notes:
Donor TID revenues are estimated based on projected annual deficits.  Revenue can be shared from any eligible donor TID.

Eligible Donor TIDs: 11, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17

Total
Expenditures Annual Cumulative

Balances

Develop.
Incentives

Property
Acquisition Admin.

ExpendituresProjected Revenues

Tax
Increments

TID 13
Donor

Revenues

TID 15
Donor

Revenues
Land Sale
Proceeds

Other
Revenue

Total
Revenues

TID 17
Donor

Revenues
Operating
Costs

Engineering,
etc.

11/18/2020 9

TID 13 – Donor TID

• TID 13 expenditure period ends May 11, 2021

As of Dec. 31, 2019:

Tax Increment District No. 13 (Kwik Trip) Cash and Investments: (A)

Cash Flow Pro Forma Future Debt Service Requirements: (B)

Advances from Other Funds (General Fund): (C)

ESTIMATED
2021 Bonds

$2,215,000

2020 1,730,827 0 0 0 15,000 1,745,827 0 76,923 69,443 300,000 33,475 215,000 5,000 699,841 1,045,986 2,222,016 0 2020
2021 3,163,384 0 0 0 15,000 3,178,384 0 76,923 70,625 300,000 450,000 5,000 902,548 2,275,836 4,497,852 0 2021
2022 3,163,384 0 0 0 15,000 3,178,384 0 402,133 76,923 56,054 700,000 5,000 1,240,110 1,938,274 6,436,126 0 2022
2023 3,163,384 0 0 0 15,000 3,178,384 0 402,133 76,923 310,000 5,000 794,056 2,384,328 8,820,453 0 2023
2024 3,163,384 0 0 0 15,000 3,178,384 0 402,133 76,923 575,000 5,000 1,059,056 2,119,328 10,939,781 0 2024
2025 3,163,384 0 0 0 15,000 3,178,384 0 402,133 76,923 75,000 5,000 559,056 2,619,328 13,559,108 0 2025
2026 3,163,384 0 0 0 10,000 3,173,384 0 402,133 76,923 0 5,000 484,056 2,689,328 16,248,436 0 2026
2027 3,163,385 0 0 0 10,000 3,173,385 0 402,133 76,923 700,000 5,000 1,184,056 1,989,329 18,237,764 2027

Total 23,874,515 0 0 0 110,000 23,984,515 0 2,412,799 615,384 196,122 600,000 33,475 3,025,000 40,000 6,922,780

NOTES: Final Balance (G ‐ C): 17,719,188
1.  Cumulative Balance includes existing Cash and Investments plus annual excess cash flow
2.  Debt Service Transfers reduce Future Debt Service Requirements
3.  Development agreement with Kwik Trip calls for incentive payments, beginning 2014, based on tax increment of the project in an aggregate amount not to exceed 10% of the actual full assessed value of the property

Transfers to
TID 18

Year
Admin

Future Debt
Service
(H)Year

Revenues

Floodplain
Expenses

Other Exp.

$1,176,030

$0

$518,576

Expenditures Balances

Tax
Increments

Exempt
Computer

Aids

Minimum
Tax

Payments

Lease
Payments

Other
Revenue

Total
Revenues

(D)

Debt Service
Transfers

DA
Payments
Kwik Trip

DA
Payments
DuraTech

Total
Expenses

 (E)

Annual
(F)

(D ‐ E)

Cumulative
(G)

11/18/2020 10

TID 15 – Donor TID
As of Dec. 31, 2019:

Tax Increment District No. 15 (Chart / Trane) Cash and Investments: (A)

Cash Flow Pro Forma Future Debt Service Requirements: (B)

Advances from Other Funds (General Fund): (C)

Debt Service

Transfers

2020 820,696 0 0 0 0 820,696 0 249,939 21,829 0 5,000 276,768 543,928 2,086,075 0 2020
2021 941,381 0 0 0 0 941,381 0 249,939 150,000 873,700 0 5,000 1,278,639 (337,258) 1,748,818 0 2021
2022 941,381 0 0 0 0 941,381 0 249,939 150,000 300,000 0 5,000 704,939 236,442 1,985,260 0 2022
2023 941,381 0 0 0 0 941,381 0 249,939 150,000 431,900 0 5,000 836,839 104,542 2,089,802 0 2023
2024 941,381 0 0 0 0 941,381 0 249,939 150,000 0 5,000 404,939 536,442 2,626,244 0 2024
2025 941,381 0 0 0 0 941,381 0 249,939 150,000 0 5,000 404,939 536,442 3,162,686 0 2025
2026 941,381 0 0 0 0 941,381 0 249,939 0 5,000 254,939 686,442 3,849,128 0 2026
2027 941,381 0 0 0 0 941,381 0 249,939 0 5,000 254,939 686,442 4,535,571 0 2027
2028 941,381 0 0 0 0 941,381 0 249,939 175,000 5,000 429,939 511,442 5,047,013 0 2028
2029 941,381 0 0 0 0 941,381 0 249,939 15,000 5,000 269,939 671,442 5,718,455 0 2029
2030 941,381 0 0 0 0 941,381 0 249,939 5,000 254,939 686,442 6,404,897 0 2030
2031 941,381 0 0 0 0 941,381 0 249,939 5,000 254,939 686,442 7,091,339 0 2031
2032 941,381 0 0 0 0 941,381 0 249,939 5,000 254,939 686,442 7,777,781 0 2032
2033 941,381 0 0 0 0 941,381 0 249,939 5,000 254,939 686,442 8,464,224 0 2033
2034 941,381 0 0 0 0 941,381 0 5,000 5,000 936,381 9,400,605 0 2034

Total 14,000,033 0 0 0 0 14,000,033 0 0 3,499,146 771,829 1,605,600 190,000 75,000 6,141,575

NOTES: Final Balance (G ‐ C): 9,400,605
1.  City development agreement with Chart calls for distribution of 85% of tax increment not to exceed a cumulative amount of $1,500,000 ‐ payments are estimated
2.  City development agreement with Trane calls for distribution of 90% of tax increment not to exceed a cumulative amount of $5,500,000 ‐ payments are estimated
3.  Debt Service Transfers reduce Future Debt Service Requirements

Year

Revenues Expenditures Balances

Admin
Total

Expenses
(E)

Annual
(F)

(D ‐ E)

Total
Revenues

(D)

DA
Payments
Chart

DA
Payments
Trane

Other Exp.
#1

Capital